Date

3/9
3/10
3/13
3/17
3/19
3/20
3/23
3/24
3/27
4/2
4/3
4/6
4/7
4/13
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/20
4/24 - 4/29

5/1-5/6

Opponent

Davidson Academy
Davidson Academy
Columbia Academy
Hillwood

MLK

MLK

USN

USN

Ezell-Harding
Hillsboro

Donelson Christian
Goodpasture
Goodpasture
Clarksville Academy
Clarksville Academy
Hillsboro
Friendship Christian
Knights

District Tournament

Region Tournament

NCS High School Baseball

2020 Schedule

Location

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Home

Time

5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
TBD
5:00
4:30
5:00
6:30
4:30
5:00

5:00



5/9 First Round of State
5/13 - 5/16 Quarter Finals of State

5/19 - 5/22 State Championship



