NCS High School Baseball

2020 Schedule

Date	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>
3/9	Davidson Academy	Home	5:00
3/10	Davidson Academy	Away	4:30
3/13	Columbia Academy	Away	5:00
3/17	Hillwood	Home	5:00
3/19	MLK	Home	5:00
3/20	MLK	Away	4:30
3/23	USN	Home	5:00
3/24	USN	Away	4:30
3/27	Ezell-Harding	Home	5:00
4/2	Hillsboro	Home	4:30
4/3	Donelson Christian	Away	TBD
4/6	Goodpasture	Home	5:00
4/7	Goodpasture	Away	4:30
4/13	Clarksville Academy	Home	5:00
4/14	Clarksville Academy	Away	6:30
4/16	Hillsboro	Home	4:30
4/17	Friendship Christian	Home	5:00
4/20	Knights	Home	5:00
4/24 - 4/29	District Tournament		

5/1 - 5/6 Region Tournament

- 5/9 First Round of State
- 5/13 5/16 Quarter Finals of State
- 5/19 5/22 State Championship